

2520 Venture Oaks Way Suite 150 Sacramento, CA 95833 916.239.4075 – phone 916.924.7323 – fax <u>cea@camgmt.com</u> www.ceaescrow.org

Miriam Schwarz Benevolent Fund Donation Form

Miriam Schwarz was the victim of an accident that left her pinned all night off the road under the steering wheel of her car. Miriam Schwarz vowed during the many months of her hospitalization and therapy to do something to show her appreciation to her friends and fellow members of CEA for the spontaneous help that came her way during that trying time. In 1976, the association was presented a \$1,000 contribution from Miriam Schwarz to establish a benevolent fund for members. The association executive committee later voted to name the fund in honor of Ms. Schwarz.

Name:				
Company:				
Address:				
City, State, Zip:				
Phone:	E-Mail :			
□ Enclosed check:		AMOUN	IT ENCLOSEI) \$
□ Please charge my credit card:	□ VISA	□ мс	□ AMEX	Security Code:
Card #:				Exp:
Billing Address if Different:				
Signature:				
Miriam Schwarz Benevolent Fund is not tax deductible as a charitable donation. PLEASE DO NOT EMAIL FORM BACK				

Fax back to: 916.924.7323